
2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 5 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 32.06
2 4 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.10
3 3 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 32.90
4 6 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.15
5 1 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 33.24
6 7 SORZANA Costanza 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.38
7 8 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.68
8 2 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.29
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Serie 2
1 3 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 33.95
2 4 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 34.60
3 5 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.79
4 2 PARODI Biancamaria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.86
5 8 CASABONA Marina 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 35.98
6 1 MORASSO Silvia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 36.05
7 6 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 36.24
8 7 VINCENZI Elena 1995 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 36.60
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Serie 3
1 3 PATCHALIEV Alexandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 35.68
2 5 DE LUCA Virginia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 37.69
3 2 VILLELLA Francesca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 37.78
4 6 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 38.76
5 4 NEGRELLO Cecilia 1998 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 39.27
6 7 STALTARI Sofia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 43.67
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2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 32.06
2 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.10
3 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 32.90
4 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.15
5 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 33.24
6 SORZANA Costanza 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.38
7 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.68
8 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 33.95
9 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.29

10 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 34.60
11 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.79
12 PARODI Biancamaria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.86
13 PATCHALIEV Alexandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 35.68
14 CASABONA Marina 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 35.98
15 MORASSO Silvia 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 36.05
16 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 36.24
17 VINCENZI Elena 1995 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 36.60
18 DE LUCA Virginia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 37.69
19 VILLELLA Francesca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 37.78
20 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 38.76
21 NEGRELLO Cecilia 1998 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 39.27
22 STALTARI Sofia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 43.67
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